Partienplan

Nord West - C1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 Papas Crazies

2 Magic Dreamer

3 Lindbi Eskalation
Darters

4 Lindbi Allstars

5 Pitsch Patsch

6 DC Underground

7 Blatz Bumser Darter

8 Smiling Snakes

9 DC Ghostbusters

10 DC Schwarzbueb

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Excali Bar
Rhy Rest.
Lindbi Pub Sissach

Lindbi Pub Sissach
Fourteen Restaurant
Dreispitz Restaurant
Santana Cafa Bar
Fourteen Restaurant
Avatar Billard Cafe

Schwarzbueb
Restaurant

Kapitan

Klasse: C

Strasse

Kohlenberg 7
Rheinbriickstr. 13
Kirchgasse 17

Kirchgasse 17
Burggartenstr. 17
Reinacherstr. 30
Muttenzerstr. 7
Burggartenstr. 17
Hegenheimermattweg
119 a

Dorfplatz 16

Papas Crazies
Magic Dreamer

Lindbi Eskalation Darters

1

2

3

4 Lindbi Allstars

5 Pitsch Patsch

6 DC Underground

7 Blatz Bumser Darter
8 Smiling Snakes

9 DC Ghostbusters
10 DC Schwarzbueb

Buser, Claudia
Volkart, Jacqueline
Hess, Thomas
Heini, Merlin

Jeisy, Walter

Hayn, Norman
Dueblin, Daniel
Messer, Hans Joerg
Wyss, Jessica

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
4051 Basel
4223 Stein
4450 Sissach
4450 Sissach
4133 Pratteln
4053 Basel
4127 Birsfelden
4133 Pratteln
4123 Allschwil
4412 Nuglar
Telefon

077 481 62 99
079 606 66 92
076 346 98 30
079 876 44 08
079 274 98 44
079 629 19 07
061 313 36 89
079 196 14 45
0798010112
079 192 39 80

Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team
1 Magic Dreamer

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb

Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter

DC Ghostbusters

Papas Crazies

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Magic Dreamer

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb

DC Ghostbusters

Papas Crazies

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter
Magic Dreamer

Smiling Snakes

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

DC Schwarzbueb

DC Underground

Lindbi Allstars

DC Ghostbusters

Schaub, Sandra

Gast-Team

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter

DC Ghostbusters

Papas Crazies

Magic Dreamer

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb

Blatz Bumser Darter

DC Ghostbusters

Papas Crazies

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

Magic Dreamer

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Papas Crazies

Blatz Bumser Darter

DC Ghostbusters

Magic Dreamer

DC Schwarzbueb

Lindbi Eskalation Darters

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

17.05.2024

2. Halbjahr 2015
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Saison:
Fax:
eMail:

Telefon

061 281 00 79
062 87312 19
076 586 21 54

076 586 21 54
079 138 83 89
078 776 88 94
076 702 38 08
079 138 83 89
061 482 06 34

0619111244

Handy

076 416 89 12
079 606 66 92
076 346 98 30
079 876 44 08
079 274 98 44
079 629 19 07
079 431 56 87
079 196 14 45
0798010112
079 192 39 80

Termin

18.08.2015
18.08.2015
18.08.2015
18.08.2015
21.08.2015
25.08.2015
25.08.2015
25.08.2015
25.08.2015
25.08.2015
01.09.2015
01.09.2015
01.09.2015
01.09.2015
01.09.2015
08.09.2015
08.09.2015
08.09.2015
08.09.2015
08.09.2015
15.09.2015
15.09.2015
15.09.2015
17.11.2015
15.09.2015
22.09.2015
22.09.2015
22.09.2015

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Papas Crazies
Smiling Snakes
Magic Dreamer

DC Schwarzbueb
Blatz Bumser Darter
Pitsch Patsch

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
DC Schwarzbueb
Lindbi Allstars
Papas Crazies

Blatz Bumser Darter
Pitsch Patsch

Lindbi Allstars

DC Schwarzbueb
Pitsch Patsch

DC Ghostbusters
Magic Dreamer

Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter
Smiling Snakes

DC Underground

Papas Crazies

DC Ghostbusters

Lindbi Allstars

Magic Dreamer

Smiling Snakes

DC Ghostbusters

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
DC Underground

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Blatz Bumser Darter
Papas Crazies

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

22.09.2015
22.09.2015
29.09.2015
29.09.2015
29.09.2015
29.09.2015
29.09.2015
06.10.2015
06.10.2015
06.10.2015
06.10.2015
06.10.2015
16.11.2015
13.10.2015
13.10.2015
13.10.2015
13.10.2015

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter

DC Ghostbusters

Papas Crazies

Magic Dreamer

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb

Blatz Bumser Darter

DC Ghostbusters

Papas Crazies

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

Magic Dreamer

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb

Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground

Papas Crazies

Blatz Bumser Darter

DC Ghostbusters

Magic Dreamer

DC Schwarzbueb

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter
Smiling Snakes

DC Underground

Papas Crazies

DC Ghostbusters

Lindbi Allstars

Magic Dreamer

Smiling Snakes

DC Ghostbusters

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
DC Underground

DC Underground

Smiling Snakes

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Blatz Bumser Darter
Papas Crazies

Magic Dreamer
Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground
Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb
Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter
DC Ghostbusters
Papas Crazies
Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Magic Dreamer
Lindbi Allstars

DC Underground
Smiling Snakes

DC Schwarzbueb
DC Ghostbusters
Papas Crazies
Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

Blatz Bumser Darter
Magic Dreamer
Smiling Snakes
Lindbi Eskalation Darters
Pitsch Patsch

DC Schwarzbueb
DC Underground
Lindbi Allstars

DC Ghostbusters
Papas Crazies
Smiling Snakes
Magic Dreamer

DC Schwarzbueb
Blatz Bumser Darter
Pitsch Patsch

Lindbi Eskalation Darters
DC Schwarzbueb
Lindbi Allstars
Papas Crazies

Blatz Bumser Darter
Pitsch Patsch

Lindbi Allstars

DC Schwarzbueb
Pitsch Patsch

DC Ghostbusters
Magic Dreamer

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

28.10.2015
20.10.2015
20.10.2015
20.10.2015
20.10.2015
27.10.2015
27.10.2015
27.10.2015
27.10.2015
27.10.2015
03.11.2015
03.11.2015
03.11.2015
03.11.2015
03.11.2015
10.11.2015
10.11.2015
10.11.2015
10.11.2015
10.11.2015
17.11.2015
17.11.2015
17.11.2015
15.09.2015
17.11.2015
24.11.2015
24.11.2015
24.11.2015
24.11.2015
24.11.2015
01.12.2015
01.12.2015
01.12.2015
01.12.2015
01.12.2015
08.12.2015
08.12.2015
08.12.2015
08.12.2015
08.12.2015
15.12.2015
15.12.2015
15.12.2015
15.12.2015
15.12.2015

Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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